
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Minimes 1
Nom Buts

ROMAIN FISCHER 12
MONTHOU SUR CHER

SANDRO GARCIA 10
ESGO M

CHARLOTTE TRONC 8
ESGO M

LUCAS DELCHAMBRE 7
LIMOGNE

THOMAS CREPIN 7
CHAMBLY 2

SANA SADI 7
LA CLOCHETIERE

LORELEI LANGILLER 7
GRANS OUEST PROVENCE

REMI SACCHI 6
LA CLOCHETIERE

OKSANA CHAMPETIER 4
CHAMBLY 2

THEO NEBOUT 4
LONGUEIL 1

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - MINIMES 1 - CLASSEMENT

1 ESGO M EQUITATION ST GEORGES D ORQUES
2 LA CLEMENTERIE STRADAL LA CLEMENTERIE
3 LA CLOCHETIERE PONEY CLUB LA CLOCHETIERE
4 LIMOGNE C E DIDIER FRAYSSE
5 MONTHOU SUR CHER C E DU GUE PEAN
6 GRANS OUEST PROVENCE CAVALIERS DE LA FORGE
7 LONGUEIL 1 C E DES LONGUEIL
8 CHAMBLY 2 HARAS DE CHAMBLY

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL MINIMES 1
28/05/2012

finale 7 1 14h35 terrain 7

ESGO M LA CLEMENTERIE STRADAL
CHARLOTTE TRONC 1+1
EMILIE GOGUILLON 0+0
TESSA PAIVA 0+0
SANDRO GARCIA 1+0
MAELIG GRELLIER CAVAIGNAC 3+1
CAMILLE BELAVAL 0+0

0+0 KEVIN GILLIARD
1+0 JEAN BAPTISTE MICHON
0+0 SARAH COLLIGNON
0+0 ESTELLE HERVELON
0+0 LEA WIART

match 3ème place 5 3 14h00 terrain 7

LA CLOCHETIERE LIMOGNE
SANA SADI 0+1
REMI SACCHI 1+1
LAURA LACROIX 0+2
LOUISE TRIPARD 0+0
MARCIA MAGNET 0+0

0+0 MAEWENN AUDEGOND
0+1 LOIC CASSAGNE
1+0 LUCAS DELCHAMBRE
0+1 EVA GASTAL
0+0 MARION VALETTE
0+0 LUNE FRAYSSE

match 5ème place 6 4 11h55 terrain 7

MONTHOU SUR CHER GRANS OUEST PROVENCE
THEO CARATY 0+0
PERRINE CASPAR 0+1
MARIE DAMAY MOYNAULT 1+1
ROMAIN FISCHER 3+0
LAURINE MORCELLET 0+0
JULIEN POIRRIER 0+0

1+0 PASCALINE ROUMIGUIERES
0+3 LORELEI LANGILLER
0+0 MORGANE RICAUD NICKLES
0+0 VALENTIN LESAGE
0+0 CLOE BERNARD
0+0 ELOISE LORENTE

match 7ème place 6 5 11h20 terrain 7

LONGUEIL 1 CHAMBLY 2
QUENTIN LOUIS 0+1
VALENTIN TRZASKA 0+2
THEO NEBOUT 1+0
THEOPHILE LAPEYRE 0+2
CLEMENCE DELMOULY 0+0
PERRINE CHEYER 0+0

1+1 VICTORIA LARIGNON
1+0 OKSANA CHAMPETIER
0+2 THOMAS CREPIN
0+0 JADE DAVID
0+0 FLAVIE SUHARD

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 2 7 14h00 terrain 7

LA CLOCHETIERE ESGO M
SANA SADI 1+0
REMI SACCHI 1+0
LAURA LACROIX 0+0
LOUISE TRIPARD 0+0
MARCIA MAGNET 0+0

2+2 CHARLOTTE TRONC
0+0 EMILIE GOGUILLON
0+0 TESSA PAIVA
0+3 SANDRO GARCIA
0+0 MAELIG GRELLIER CAVAIGNAC
0+0 CAMILLE BELAVAL

1/2 finale 2 5 6 14h35 terrain 7

LIMOGNE LA CLEMENTERIE STRADAL
MAEWENN AUDEGOND 0+0
LOIC CASSAGNE 1+0
LUCAS DELCHAMBRE 1+2
EVA GASTAL 0+0
MARION VALETTE 1+0
LUNE FRAYSSE 0+0

1+2 KEVIN GILLIARD
2+1 JEAN BAPTISTE MICHON
0+0 ESTELLE HERVELON
0+0 LEA WIART

match 1 qualif 5ème place 7 5 11h20 terrain 7

MONTHOU SUR CHER LONGUEIL 1
THEO CARATY 0+0
PERRINE CASPAR 0+1
MARIE DAMAY MOYNAULT 1+0
ROMAIN FISCHER 4+1
LAURINE MORCELLET 0+0
JULIEN POIRRIER 0+0

1+0 QUENTIN LOUIS
1+0 VALENTIN TRZASKA
0+3 THEO NEBOUT
0+0 THEOPHILE LAPEYRE
0+0 CLEMENCE DELMOULY
0+0 PERRINE CHEYER

match 2 qualif 5ème place 5 8 11h55 terrain 7

CHAMBLY 2 GRANS OUEST PROVENCE
VICTORIA LARIGNON 1+0
OKSANA CHAMPETIER 2+1
THOMAS CREPIN 0+1
JADE DAVID 0+0
FLAVIE SUHARD 0+0

1+0 PASCALINE ROUMIGUIERES
1+2 LORELEI LANGILLER
1+1 MORGANE RICAUD NICKLES
1+0 VALENTIN LESAGE
0+1 CLOE BERNARD

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 6 9 11h20 terrain 7

MONTHOU SUR CHER LA CLOCHETIERE
THEO CARATY 1+0
PERRINE CASPAR 0+1
MARIE DAMAY MOYNAULT 0+0
ROMAIN FISCHER 1+3
LAURINE MORCELLET 0+0
JULIEN POIRRIER 0+0

3+2 SANA SADI
1+2 REMI SACCHI
0+0 LAURA LACROIX
0+0 LOUISE TRIPARD
1+0 MARCIA MAGNET

match 2 J1 2 8 11h55 terrain 7

LONGUEIL 1 ESGO M
QUENTIN LOUIS 0+0
VALENTIN TRZASKA 1+0
THEO NEBOUT 0+0
THEOPHILE LAPEYRE 0+0
CLEMENCE DELMOULY 0+1

1+1 CHARLOTTE TRONC
0+0 EMILIE GOGUILLON
0+0 TESSA PAIVA
3+3 SANDRO GARCIA
0+0 MAELIG GRELLIER CAVAIGNAC



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

PERRINE CHEYER 0+0 0+0 CAMILLE BELAVAL
match 3 J1 6 5 14h00 terrain 7

LIMOGNE CHAMBLY 2
MAEWENN AUDEGOND 0+0
LOIC CASSAGNE 0+0
LUCAS DELCHAMBRE 0+3
EVA GASTAL 0+1
MARION VALETTE 2+0
LUNE FRAYSSE 0+0

0+0 VICTORIA LARIGNON
0+0 OKSANA CHAMPETIER
1+3 THOMAS CREPIN
0+0 JADE DAVID
0+1 FLAVIE SUHARD

match 4 J1 2 4 14h35 terrain 7

GRANS OUEST PROVENCE LA CLEMENTERIE STRADAL
PASCALINE ROUMIGUIERES 0+1
LORELEI LANGILLER 1+0
MORGANE RICAUD NICKLES 0+0
VALENTIN LESAGE 0+0
CLOE BERNARD 0+0
ELOISE LORENTE 0+0

0+0 KEVIN GILLIARD
0+0 JEAN BAPTISTE MICHON
0+0 SARAH COLLIGNON
1+1 ESTELLE HERVELON
1+1 LEA WIART
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